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Social, Behavioral &
Economic Sciences  SBE Advisory Committee Members

Dr. Michael Goodchild (Chair)
Department of Geography
Office: Ellison 5707
University of California, Santa Barbara 
Santa Barbara, CA 93106-4060
Office: (805) 893-8049
Cell: (805) 455-6529
Fax: (805) 893-3146
Email: good@geog.ucsb.edu
Web Site and BIO

Dr. Christopher H. Achen
Politics Department
Robertson Hall
Princeton University
Princeton, NJ 08544
Phone: (609) 258-0176
Email: achen@princeton.edu
Web Site and BIO

Dr. Ernst R. Berndt
MIT Sloan School of Management
50 Memorial Drive
MIT E52-452
Cambridge, MA 02142
Phone: (617) 253-2665
Fax: (617) 258-6855
Email: erberndt@mit.edu
BIO
Assistant: Sarah Hufford
Phone: (617) 253-9746
Email: shufford@mit.edu

Dr. Susan L. Cutter (AC-ERE Liaison)
Director, Hazards & Vulnerability Research Institute
Department of Geography
University of South Carolina
Callcott, Room 312
Columbia, SC 29208
Phone: (803) 777-1590
Fax: (803) 777-4972
Email: scutter@sc.edu
Web Site and BIO
Assistant: Charlie Faucette
Email: faucette@mailbox.sc.edu
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Dr. Kaye Husbands Fealing
Humphrey Institute of Public Affairs
301 19th Avenue South, Suite 164
Minneapolis, MN 55455
Phone: (612) 624-6449
Email: khf@umn.edu
Web Site and BIO

Sir Roderick Floud (EX OFFICIO)
Gresham College
Barnard's Inn Hall
Holborn
London EC1N 2HH
United Kingdom
Office: +44 20 7831 0575
Email: roderick.floud@binternet.com
Web Site and BIO
Assistant: Dawn Fulks
Email: d.fulks@gresham.ac.uk

Dr. Fred Gault
Professorial Fellow
UNU MERIT
Keizer Karelplein 19
6211 TC Maastricht
The Netherlands
Phone: +31 43 3884400 
Email: gault@merit.unu.edu
Web Site and BIO

Dr. Morton Ann Gernsbacher
1202 West Johnson Street
University of Wisconsin-Madison
Madison, WI 53706-1611
Phone: (608) 262-6989
Fax: (608) 262-4029
Email: MAGernsb@wisc.edu
Web Site and BIO

Dr. Janet A. Harkness
Director, Survey Research and Methodology Program
University of Nebraska-Lincoln
UNL Gallup Research Center
200 North 11th Street
P.O. Box 880241
Lincoln, NE 68588-0241
Phone:(402) 472-7768
Fax: (402) 458-2031
Email: jharkness2@unl.edu
Web Site and BIO
Assistant: Barbara Rolfes
Email: brolfes3@unl.edu
Phone: (402) 472-7758
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Dr. Nina G. Jablonski
Head, Department of Anthropology
Penn State
413 Carpenter Building
University Park, PA 16802
Phone: (814) 865-2509
Fax: (814) 863-1474
Email: ngj2@psu.edu
Web Site and BIO
Assistant: Betty Blair
Email: bblair@la.psu.edu
Phone: (814) 867-0005

Dr. John L. King (AC-CI Liaison)
University of Michigan
503 Thompson St.
3074 Fleming Adm. Bldg.
Ann Arbor, MI 48109-1340
Office: (734) 647-9642 
Fax: (734) 764-2475
Email: jlking@umich.edu
Web Site and BIO
Assistant: Robyn Cleveland
Phone: (734) 647-9642
Email: rlgrimes@umich.edu

Dr. Barbara Landau
Department of Cognitive Science
Johns Hopkins University
241 Krieger Hall
Baltimore, MD 21218
Phone: (410) 516-5255
Email: landau@cogsci.jhu.edu
Web Site and BIO

Dr. Jeffrey K. MacKie-Mason (AC-CISE)
School of Information
University of Michigan
3218 SI North
Ann Arbor, MI 48109
Phone: 734-764-7322
Email: jmm@umich.edu
Web Site and BIO
Assistant: Barbara Smith
Phone: 734-647-3576
Email: bjosmith@umich.edu 

Dr. Emilio Moran
Anthropology Department
Indiana University
Blooming, IN 47405
Phone: (812) 855-6182
Email: moran@indiana.edu
Web Site and BIO
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Assistant: Linda Day
Phone: (812) 855-6182
Email: lmday@indiana.edu

Dr. Deborah H. Olster (EX OFFICIO)
Office of Behavioral & Social Sciences Research 
(OBSSR)
National Institutes of Health
Suite B1C19, Bldg. 31; MSC 2027
31 Center Drive
Bethesda, MD 20892-2027
Phone: (301) 402-1147
Fax: (301) 402-1150
Email: olsterd@od.nih.gov
Web Site and BIO

Dr. Maria (Mia) Ong (CEOSE Liaison)
Director
Diversity Resource Group
TERC
2067 Massachusetts Avenue
Cambridge, MA 02140
Phone: (617) 547-0430
Email: mia_ong@terc.edu
Web Site and BIO

Dr. David Poeppel
Department of Psychology 
New York Univiersity
6 Washington Place
New York, NY 10003 
Phone: (212) 992-7489
Email: david.poeppel@nyu.edu
Web Site, Blog and BIO

Professor Stanley Presser
Department of Sociology
University of Maryland
College Park, MD 20742-1315
Phone: (301) 314-7836
Email: spresser@socy.umd.edu
Web Site and BIO

Dr. Steven Ruggles
Director, Minnesota Population Center 
University of Minnesota
Minneapolis, MN 55455
Phone: (612) 624-4081
Email: ruggles.steven@gmail.com
Web Site and BIO

Dr. AnnaLee Saxenian
School of Information 
University of California, Berkeley
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Berkeley, CA 94720-4600
Phone: (510) 642-9980
Email: anno@ischool.berkeley.edu
Web Site and BIO
Assistant: Becky Coulter
Email: rcoulter@berkeley.edu
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